Neles™ high performance heavy
duty scotch yoke actuator,
Series N1
The Neles scotch yoke N1 series actuator is
designed for use with quarter turn valves in
both modulating control and on-off service. Its
modular design allows for easy field
modification of the actuator. The yoke

10 6N120EN - 8/2020
Neles™ high performance heavy duty scotch yoke actuator, Series N1
N1-series type code
Heavy duty scotch yoke actuator
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.
N1 B 0250 S 1 G E03 C N / * (NIL)
1. Series
N1 Neles heavy duty actuator
2. Frame size
B
X
A
B
C
D
E
G
H
J
3. Cylinder size Available frame
0250
0063 X
0080 X
0100 X, A
0125 X, A
0150 A
0200 A
0250 A, B
0300 A, B, C
0350 A, B, C, D
0400 B, C, D
0500 C, D, E
0600 D, G, E
0700 D, G, E, H, J
0800 E, G, H, J
0900 E, G, H, J
1000 H, J
0800-2 J
0900-2 J
1000-2 J
4. Link type
S Symmetric
5. Cylinder type
1 Single cylinder
2 Dual cylinder
6. Temperature range
G -20°...+80 °C
H -20°...+125 °C
7. Single / Double acting
E01 ...
E11
Single acting
D00 Double acting
8. Spring action
C Spring to close
A Spring to open
D Double acting
9. Shaft bore-key type
N Neles bore, female double key way
D ISO bore, female keyway.
10. Break
Type code break to be left blank if no options specified
11. Options
HW Handwheel, manual override
HP Hydraulic, manual override
16N120EN - 8/2020
6N
120EN